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PARTICIPATING BUILDERS


	
BEHAL SAMPSON DIETZ
www.BSDArchitects.com

Tom Sampson
TSampson@BSDArchitects.com

990 W. Third Avenue
Columbus, OH  43212
614.464.1933

	
BETLEY VISTAIN BUILDERS
www.BetleyVistain.com

Walt Betley
Walt@BetleyVistain.com 

1580 Fishinger Road Suite 150
Columbus, OH 43221
614.451.3201

	
BOB WEBB HOMES
www.BobWebb.com


7662 N. Central Drive
Lewis Center, OH  43035
614.530.4926
office@bobwebb.com


	
CORNERSTONE PROPERTIES GROUP


Paul Baily
PaulBaily@yahoo.com

PO Box 302
New Albany, OH  43054
614.656.7199

	
DANI HOMES
www.DaniHomes.net

Nilay Bhatt
Sales@DaniHomes.net

PO Box 220
Lewis Center, OH 43035
614.526.9713

	
DUFFY HOMES
www.DuffyHomes.com

Pat Perkins  /  c: 614.296.7891
PPerkins@DuffyHomes.com

495 S. High Street,  Suite 270
Columbus, OH  43215
614.456.4910


	
GHILONI CUSTOM BUILDERS, INC.
www.Ghiloni-Custom-Builders.com

Vince Ghiloni  /  c: 740.334.9977
VGhiloni@roadrunner.com
Maryjane Ghiloni
MJGhiloni@roadrunner.com 

3232 Canyon Road
Granville, OH  43023
740.587.0777

	
KENRIC FINE HOMES
www.KenricFineHomes.com

Ken Brengartner  /  c: 614.402.1096
KBrengartner@KenricFineHomes.com



1857 Little Bear Look
Lewis Center, OH  43035
614.846.3175

	
KEVIN KNIGHT & COMPANY
www.KevinKnightCo.com

Kevin Knight  /  c: 614.519.1000
KK@KevinKnightCo.com
John Davis (Field Sup.) / c: 614.832.3070


70 W. Olentangy Street
Powell, OH  43065
614.885.2400

	
MEMMER HOMES
www.MemmerHomes.com

Jeff Memmer  /  c: 614.314.0658
Jeff@MemmerHomes.com


3954 North Hampton Drive
Powell, OH  43065
614.793.2383

	
M/I HOMES
www.MIHomes.com





3 Easton Oval, Suite 310
Columbus, OH  43219

	
MILLER TROYER CUSTOM HOMES
www.MillerTroyer.com

Troy Miller
Troy@MillerTroyer.com


102 W. Main Street, #492
New Albany, OH  43054
614.595.7789


	
COPPERTREE HOMES
www.CoppertreeHomes.com 

Justin Shear
justin@coppertreehomes.com 

8624 Industrial Parkway #4 
Plain City, OH 43064
614.738.7897

	
RALPH W. FALLON BUILDER
www.FallonBuilders.com

Ralph Fallon  /  c: 614.207.1520
Fallon@FallonBuilders.com

5755 Zarley Street
New Albany, OH  43054
614.775.9190

	
RON GUZZO ENTERPRISES


Ron Guzzo
RonGuzzo@aol.com

PO Box 783
New Albany, OH  43054
614.402.0499


	
GRAND CONSTRUCTION


Brian Tuckerman
gc@columbus.rr.com


614.402.0880

	
TUCKERMAN DEVELOPMENT
www.TuckermanDevelopment.com

Steve Tuckerman  /  c: 614.206.3600
Steve@TuckermanDevelopment.com

5000 Kitzmiller Road
New Albany, OH  43054
614.775.4002
	
TUCKERMAN HOME GROUP, INC.
www.TuckermanHomeGroup.com

Craig Tuckerman  /  c: 614.419.1305
Craig@TuckermanHomeGroup.com

448 West Nationwide Blvd Unit 110
614.232.8700

	

WEAVER CUSTOM HOMES
www.WeaverCustomHomes.com

Troy Fitz / c: 614-314-7009
troy@weavercustomhomes.com


124-A East Liberty Street 
Wooster, OH 44691
330.263.0606

	
YORE FINE HOMES


Yoaz Saar  /  c: 614.348.7895
YFH@columbus.rr.com

367 N. Columbia Avenue
Columbus, OH  43209
614.348.7895

	
MALETZ ARCHITECTURE & BUILD
maletzdesignbuild.com

Andrew Maletz
andrew@maletzarchitects.com

PO BOX 1063
New Albany, OH 43054
614.330.5266
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